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Tournament Held At

Date Tournament Held
Total Entries / Awarded
Next MJBT Event
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High Game Out 2 (if > 60 F players)

High Game Out 2 (if > 20 F players)

Men's
Roers, Maxwell
Haugh, Brennan
Larson, Cody
Mitchell, Zachary
Gibson, Nicholas
Pate, Josh
Tate, Cooper
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Women's
Truly, Destiny
Triske, Hannah
Courey, Cassidy
Pate, Lauren
Dahlin, Rachel
Moeller, Abigail
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High Qualifier - Male
High Game Out

High 3 Game Series Out
Junior Gold Qualifier
Free Entry
High Qualifier - Female
High Game Out

High 3 Game Series Out
Junior Gold Qualifier
50/50 Drawing Winner

Minnesota Junior Bowlers Tour Prize List

Mermaid Lanes, Mounds View, MN
Sunday, June 11, 2017

43 entries / $2,995.00 awarded
Sundance Golf and Bowl

SMART Account #8587

City Pts Qual Gamel Game 2 Game 3 Game 4
Maple Grove, MN 26 | 2157 235
Faribault, MN 24 | 2039 260 231 208
Coon Rapids, MN 22 | 2135 176
Farmington, MN 20 | 2035 255 203
Stillwater, MN 18 @ 2014 204
Inver Grove Heights, MN | 16 @ 2029 168
Hugo, MN 14 1997
City Pts Qual Gamel Game 2 Game 3 Game 4
Brooklyn Park, MN 26 = 1907 199
Minnetonka, MN 24 1693 195 205 223 167
Brooklyn Center, MN 22 | 1904 205
Inver Grove Heights, MN = 20 = 1765 187
Andover, MN 18 1719 176
Rice, MN 16 1713 171
Player Name Points Score
Roers, Maxwell 5 2157
Grinde, Gunther 2 279
Not Awarded 1 n/a
Harms, Mitchell 2 785
Not Awarded n/a n/a
Tate, Cooper n/a n/a
Truly, Destiny 1907
Morin, Regina 241
Not Awarded n/a
Morin, Regina 2 622
Not Awarded n/a n/a

Grandpa Joe (Monnens)

Bracket Winners (4 brackets - $160.00 awarded)
J. Dunnum $15; M. Harms $55; S. Ketch $15; Z. Mitchell $25; J. Monnens $75; C. Tate $15

June 25, 2017
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$360.00
$320.00
$275.00
$230.00
$185.00
$140.00

$95.00
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$250.00
$225.00
$195.00
$155.00
$115.00
$80.00
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n/a
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n/a

n/a
$25.00
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n/a
$25.00

n/a

$145.00



