## Minnesota Junior Bowlers Tour Prize List

Tournament Held At
Date Tournament Held
Total Entries / Awarded
Next MJBT Event

## Mermaid Lanes, Mounds View, MN

Sunday, June 11, 2017

43 entries / \$2,995.00 awarded

Sundance Golf and Bowl June 25, 2017

QP	FP	Men's	City	Pts	Qual	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Game 4	\$\$\$\$\$\$\$
1	1	Roers, Maxwell	Maple Grove, MN	26	2157				235	\$360.00
3	2	Haugh, Brennan	Faribault, MN	24	2039		260	231	208	\$320.00
2	3	Larson, Cody	Coon Rapids, MN	22	2135			176		\$275.00
4	4	Mitchell, Zachary	Farmington, MN	20	2035	255	203			\$230.00
6	5	Gibson, Nicholas	Stillwater, MN	18	2014	204				\$185.00
5	6	Pate, Josh	Inver Grove Heights, MN	16	2029	168				\$140.00
7	7	Tate, Cooper	Hugo, MN	14	1997					\$95.00

QP	FP	Women's	City	Pts	Qual	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Game 4	\$\$\$\$\$\$\$
1	1	Truly, Destiny	Brooklyn Park, MN	26	1907				199	\$250.00
6	2	Triske, Hannah	Minnetonka, MN	24	1693	195	205	223	167	\$225.00
2	3	Courey, Cassidy	Brooklyn Center, MN	22	1904			205		\$195.00
3	4	Pate, Lauren	Inver Grove Heights, MN	20	1765		187			\$155.00
4	5	Dahlin, Rachel	Andover, MN	18	1719	176				\$115.00
5	6	Moeller, Abigail	Rice, MN	16	1713	171				\$80.00

	Player Name	Points	Score	\$\$\$\$\$\$
High Qualifier - Male	Roers, Maxwell	5	2157	\$25.00
High Game Out	Grinde, Gunther	2	279	\$35.00
High Game Out 2 (if > 60 F players)	Not Awarded	1	n/a	n/a
High 3 Game Series Out	Harms, Mitchell	2	785	\$25.00
Junior Gold Qualifier	Not Awarded	n/a	n/a	n/a
Free Entry	Tate, Cooper	n/a	n/a	n/a
High Qualifier - Female	Truly, Destiny	5	1907	\$25.00
High Game Out	Morin, Regina	2	241	\$35.00
High Game Out 2 (if > 20 F players)	Not Awarded	1	n/a	n/a
High 3 Game Series Out	Morin, Regina	2	622	\$25.00
Junior Gold Qualifier	Not Awarded	n/a	n/a	n/a
50/50 Drawing Winner	Grandpa Joe (Monnens)			\$145.00

## Bracket Winners (4 brackets - \$160.00 awarded)

J. Dunnum \$15; M. Harms \$55; S. Ketch \$15; Z. Mitchell \$25; J. Monnens \$75; C. Tate \$15